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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.33% (0.46)

CH1243598427
SDz

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

15,802 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.92 CHF (1,451)
34.95 CHF (471)
34.44 CHF
34.96 CHF
34.30 CHF
34.48 CHF
34.706963 CHF
329,408
11,432,751.22
2,013
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53bd6e7034cf52f264c0e141fe82c60457a8a578556a4b1a384c2548d6be888&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d7b7b2cc961790fe&time=1726755774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd4a31487e8c4dcbb64522fe809575eb6d44e2b44f266aad88fccf364e30eba2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feea0679d4863b555&time=1726755774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=710c4aa95df3ce879a76916eb1f715b7cb76cc1910730b193d046bd6629f26d5&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abb7b0f18ba4763ef&time=1726755774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ac668f56c51dc0ff9085b0cf9f00ed258ec3d43d7678955d56e4ac340de07c5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0561e40bbe058b5b&time=1726755774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf36b5369c5e72ad3ac13d50add0b43a35b5df2fbee39239b5ac833226acbf2b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2952333e795f08e3&time=1726755774&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 16:07:43

Price
34.94 CHF

Difference

(] 1.33% (0.46)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1243598427
SDz

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

15,802 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.92 CHF (1,451)
Ask (Ask size) 34.95 CHF (471)
Open 34.44 CHF
High 34.96 CHF
Low 34.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 34.48 CHF
VWAP 34.706963 CHF
Volume (pcs) 329,408
Trading volume 11,432,751.22
Number of trades 2,013
Last size 44
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.05% - -
Perf (abs.) +6.23 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.49 - -

ERSTE

Group

36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00

28.00

26.00 /

Sy

11.2023 01.2024  03.2024
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07.2024 09.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

34.96 CHF (789,539)
36.39 CHF (837,110)
33.95 CHF (924,121)

- CHF ()

38.52 CHF (2024/07/31)

25.33 CHF (2024/04/10)

- CHF ()
- CHF ()

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 16:07 34.94 CHF 11.43 2,013
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 11:29 34.54 CHF 0.00 3
Exchange 18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:25 40.88 USD 0.01 1
Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH1243598427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435580586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435580586

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SANDOZ GROUP AG

Suurstoffi 14 - 6343 Rotkreuz

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Saynor

Claire D'Abreu-
Hayling

Colin Bond

Francisco
Ballester

Ingrid Sollerer
Keren Haruvi

PhD Glenn A.
Gerecke

Pierre Bourdage

Rebecca
Guntern

Tripti Jha

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aarti Shah

Karen Huibscher

Mathai Mammen

Shamiram
Feinglass

Graeme Pitkethly

loannis
Skoufalos

Maria Rosaria
Varsellona

Michael
Rechsteiner

Urs Riedener

Gilbert Ghostine

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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